Centrum BHP ARKAS

Ul. Czerwona 55B
33-100 Tarnéw
tel: +48 (14) 655 36 35

A

Hetm ochronny QUARTZUP 4

kolor:

link to the product: https://arkas-bhp.com/gb/helmets/helm-ochronny-quartzup-4.html

Price: 53,00 zt gross

53,00 zt for szt.
Manufacturer: DELTA PLUS

Referention number: OG/110#BIALY

Other product combinations:

kolor
pomaranczowy
czerwony
zielony
niebieski

z6tty

biaty

net price

43,09 zt
43,09 zt
43,09 zt
43,09 zt
43,09 zt
43,09 zt

gross price
53,00 zt
53,00 zt
53,00 zt
53,00 zt
53,00 zt
53,00 zt
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